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IlCompmy N,m Scherne

'CNIN 4

Form 605

8,0*=IMB

Notice of coming tobi asubitantial holder

Servic• Strian Limitid

072 369 870

1. D,i,Osofm,b//anti,1 holder (1)
Anabil Invistmant Minagimint Limit:id

ACNINRSH0*al 076 316 473

Th  hold,r09=* lo bi a ani *1 ho r on 12/11/2219
1-ha pre,%40,•s no.00 wo. given /0 tie oomparly on 12/El/12&2

9= prm#ousnoSIIdsl,d 13/14/201,

1 Chal,I Inwils-,thil,reits

PI,H,ill of -ch dinge K or chm, In ne n,hae oi a r,limitt ble-t  )d thieub-lil hold,r orm =,Cid,ImM h mtiN
seo,illii of lie om,pe,W or,ch,1,4 *noe Aeal/=*I holderIIt reciled lo Ove a aubili,I# hold4 noloe lo he compe,iy or
loill".--bil t

Dlof Per onvihom Italic *chmg,(4) Conildemion glvi
11.,1.// 1,".rit in rel-n lo malee

(6)

In¥-t Ogt20/06/2019 »mag.mnt disposal
Limited

1 ChIng= Ill •,Ioolmeon

Refer to
.nnizur. B

Cli,8(6) and Pmon. vo as
Millb/0 ."It'.d
..OURQX./08*d

RafIr to .fer to
 kma ure B A=ul-UZI B

The p ons w#19 luivi bioome =IodiliM of, 0,-ed lo bi Ii,oola  ci or Ihivi oh gd he nglure of milf  ioolalm m*4 e»
sub'",0//holf/'r/ind'/11/0 '9/r/  /1/"//2/h/" oomp/,4,0,•c ,/m•,re= 00 , 

*m=ld ACN RSV Of ipplo,ble) Niaseof-Iool,lon

11»Ill„Ii- of per,ors nmled in mis#mn=R,lovi:

Nine Bwki...
Anihil Inve/ =mnE Lii,1 27, 225 Goorgo Striat. Sydn,y ISW 2000Iliziallimint Limited

Signature
pal nam Jan, L////ing c,p=ly Chi f Co„pliance Officer
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(1) U .......rnberofsub--hold,rs./.../or,- ad rel,=*-res. (es.acorpof.in,nd ....doo,poralom,or-
„u„,girmd 11,-04m midly *4#0 nin- gould bi hok#* In In mnion lo h #1a If#0 *mit lili,I ofa Inup of
p,rlor. I. .....'.1...Mwmvb. Immd ve,ov,01*.bm ..alp...IN=»d goup...m,mbemhlp of-ch
Fol# vn, Blnmilind laill,Iofm,mabll, b ds,dy,stout li WI *40*:,lba

CZ) Sle,led,fh,or,of„ImNM,r=rh,=cloillealmd 8718(7)ofe»Corporn-=Ao[2001.

(3) 8•, bi d--nof'iiiociali' h -ollon 0 cle-4,por,lon,Aot 0001.

(4) h ded**t.

(a) Iny r,liA,I,tig,IIIN,V oroth,rohom: Inoi b ommof uNch 8» d,nge in Mliv#W=*00 md. lim,bi,olion 07180)
mpl* a oopy alay doo,1,0,1 *le od*i  11  almiy*mit ig,Ii,1,Iint I-0 I **10Ibyti pifin sh*g M md
.00.i-diia, d Iny oon,aot iohine 0=,=MI„=i m=t iooomp,IV u*I lon,1, Ig/h,r-ha wmE*1=11*Mi*liv
.' ocn a* ach,rne or-rn•r  "U

(b) m, qu.iMk.ek/1 ofe. pal.f of. plion lo .mind..# con 01 0- I".rd.. 0  or //bing.'h..16.Qi.. of, I. vo.mg ooll./ or
Ipoil ofmi Iia„,Ill= b dioh ho rii,Iit *1*rit*all, ( cloathv d y *» FladS,oolidlli b wkjah#»*ailla,lon

8-1,ed  on/**Mil///th//kngof#»Co,por, or=Aot 01.

(6) D,-of ..con,1/Immuthl©kil"V"#alben,ma, mone,=04"K I/¥pemon,romlymar-=11"....
ao,*Id  4 ar I„W, bioi„I Illd lo r,oilvi h, r i,lonbe,/ aoqililk,i. [)**9„* h  Mided,„In lfhi binim b  naloid
onmehIpp=*,ornotof ..1.moy. ... mult.&10..der,benomp,klonbeh faf ,»8l  1  holderor.
a,socl- A r 1-n0. ao:,-4 -n0*-nce* yI-p reon*om v om- r-,anth -I--

(6} The vomg*I.al aoornpmycon-•Don, 01,» 4-0, *40 hlos,piloll=Ii,
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Annexlire B
Ausbl Investment Management United
Service Steam Ijnlted

SSM
SSM
SSM
SSM
SSM
SSM
SSM
SSM

InsDede
On Market
On Marke*
On Market
On Market
On Market
On Market
On MEN-ket

JaM Amming f )
CHip#Complianckeff r
24*in-19

20 6/2019
12/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
24/06/2019
20/06/2019
08/06/2019

20/06/2019
14/06/2019
11/082019
11/06,2019
11/06/2019
28/06/2019
22/06/2019
10/06/2019

Units InNottl
(729,844)

29,680
40,000
50,000
26,000

(200,000)
(8,622)
37,339

(816,347}

Conald,ration
1,948,683.48

(74,128.77)
(99,508.00)

(124,385.00)
(64,680.20)
642,200.00

20,862.48
(87,836.26)


